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ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US04271T1007
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Price
11.25 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-4.09% (-0.48)

UsS04271T1007
ARRY

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

1,633 EUR
S&P 500

11.24 USD (2,400)
11.25 USD (1,100)
11.43 USD

11.72 USD

10.975 USD

11.73 USD
11.344456 USD
2,644,164
29,967,204.23
25,359

100

WKN: 042717100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US04271T1007&ID_NOTATION=254306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US04271T1007&ID_NOTATION=254306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e214f3cba8d9a48b3b58f4c92f0e706d7e9c3858132d83cd033dead9ae1b2259&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ca08a45c6f31f17f&time=1721330979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6df89635ce273d3f328ac0beb0b35e45b4bb21e19b8bc0bc858e4a6cb20d7598&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=800f3046105233b72&time=1721330979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04c4e4eff2230d5cf3967076fd9411ec19693e15326218a616e26b27a1ef7fa6&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d3e206a9cda5014b&time=1721330979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc7774eca19a73932c79aec278df381f5da6e6ad96227246578d915811ba3606&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3600aad4f08d02594&time=1721330979&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f482a45d1c339b7bddb0374225571bae6dfce7efb2f9c6a54c4110a4cd534c0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b000ddd6d106015e0&time=1721330979&tool=RSC

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 21:14:23

Price
11.25 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-4.09% (-0.48)

ISIN UsS04271T1007
Symbol ARRY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,633 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.24 USD (2,400)
Ask (Ask size) 11.25 USD (1,100)
Open 11.43 USD
High 11.72 USD
Low 10.975 USD
Close (prev. day) 11.73 USD
VWAP 11.344456 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,644,164
Trading volume 29,967,204.23
Number of trades 25,359
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -12.13% -40.21% -13.37%
Perf (abs.) -1.62 -7.89 -1.81
Beta 1.88 2.16 1.81
Volatility 64.22 66.92 78.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/07/  12:22 10.62 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/  19:45 10.288 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/  21:14 11.25USD
17

Munich 2024/07/  08:01 10.676 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/  08:14 10.672 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

29.97

0.00

0.00

17.76 USD (2024/01/02
9.34 USD (2024/07/02
26.64 USD (2023/09/15
9.34 USD (2024/07/02

11.07 USD (6,646,667
11.64 USD (5,141,935
12.58 USD (5,885,392

)
)
)
15.95 USD (5,490,451)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353796111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353927690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360704504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310160264

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

17

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  19:32 10.252 EUR 0.00 5
17

Berlin 2024/07/  20:08 10.266 EUR 0.00 11
17
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354528182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358087837

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

TECHHOLOGIES

Contact Details

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

J. Forth

Bilal Khan

Gerrard Schmid
Jayanthi lyengar
Orlando Ashford
Paulo Jorge Tavares
Almirante

Tracy Jokinen

Troy Matthew
Alstead

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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